D44_D1 SENIORS MESSIEURS

Rang

ONO PR~ WN -

N = 2
QWO ~NOUOPSWN-=O©

Licence Nom, prénom
4449096 COATANOAN Antoine
8516101 MARTINEAU Paul
4430682 SERISIER Adrien
4450355 PORTRAIT Evan
4449007 GILLET Lucas
2920745 FREIBURGER Florian
7516415 MIELLE Alex
4929665 SOURISSE Guillaume
4449429 GABORIAU Herve
4928721 SIMON Nicolas
277725 HURARD Vincent
4460704 CHENEAU Jocelyn
1712389 GODINEAU Dimitri
4436156 ROLAND Christopher
103993 RICHARD Samuel
444267 GUINEHEUX Sylvain
4424022 RENAUD Olivier
4434600 CHENE Francois
4452459 SELOSSE David
4445167 CORSINI Emmanuel

Club
CARQUEFOU TT
COUERON

Catégorie
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans

NORT SUR ERDRE Moins de 40 ans
LOROUX BOTTERERA Moins de 40 ans

ST COLOMBAN
NANTES TT
PRESQU ILE
STJULIENTT
VIEILLEVIGNE
COUERON
COTE D AMOUR
NANTES TT

ORVAULT SPORT

BOUSSAY T.T.C.
MACHECOUL TT

NORT SUR ERDRE

STJULIENTT
MESANGER
TRIGNAC T.T.
PENHOET

Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans
Moins de 40 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points Lettre

12
12
12
12
11
13
10
12
12
1"
1"
10
11
11
11

9

@ o O ©

1255
1214
1245
1226
1195
1352
1005
1225
1282
1115
1169
1044
1123
1145
1158

981

925

957

849

888

100 E
80 E
65 E
50 E
40 E
35E
30 E
25 E
22 E
19 E
17 E
15 E
13 E
MME
9E

NWwWwH O
mmimimm



	Feuil1

