

## D44\_D1 SENIORS MESSIEURS

Rang	Licence	Nom, prénom	Club	Catégorie	C1st	Pts	C2st	Points	Lettre
1	4449096	COATANOAN Antoine	CARQUEFOU TT	Moins de 40 ans	12	1255	100	E	
2	8516101	MARTINEAU Paul	COUERON	Moins de 40 ans	12	1214	80	E	
3	4430682	SERISIER Adrien	NORT SUR ERDRE	Moins de 40 ans	12	1245	65	E	
4	4450355	PORTRAIT Evan	LOROUX BOTTEREA	Moins de 40 ans	12	1226	50	E	
5	4449007	GILLET Lucas	ST COLOMBAN	Moins de 40 ans	11	1195	40	E	
6	2920745	FREIBURGER Florian	NANTES TT	Moins de 40 ans	13	1352	35	E	
7	7516415	MIELLE Alex	PRESQU ILE	Moins de 50 ans	10	1005	30	E	
8	4929665	SOURISSE Guillaume	ST JULIEN TT	Moins de 40 ans	12	1225	25	E	
9	4449429	GABORIAU Herve	VIEILLEVIGNE	Moins de 50 ans	12	1282	22	E	
10	4928721	SIMON Nicolas	COUERON	Moins de 40 ans	11	1115	19	E	
11	277725	HURARD Vincent	COTE D AMOUR	Moins de 40 ans	11	1169	17	E	
12	4460704	CHENEAU Jocelyn	NANTES TT	Moins de 60 ans	10	1044	15	E	
13	1712389	GODINEAU Dimitri	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 40 ans	11	1123	13	E	
14	4436156	ROLAND Christopher	BOUSSAY T.T.C.	Moins de 40 ans	11	1145	11	E	
15	103993	RICHARD Samuel	MACHECOUL TT	Moins de 50 ans	11	1158	9	E	
16	444267	GUINEHEUX Sylvain	NORT SUR ERDRE	Moins de 60 ans	9	981	7	E	
17	4424022	RENAUD Olivier	ST JULIEN TT	Moins de 50 ans	9	925	5	E	
18	4434600	CHENE Francois	MESANGER	Moins de 40 ans	9	957	4	E	
19	4452459	SELOSSE David	TRIGNAC T.T.	Moins de 60 ans	8	849	3	E	
20	4445167	CORSINI Emmanuel	PENHOET	Moins de 40 ans	8	888	2	E	